
Polished

PCS TOT.SQM
1 2 2 320 190 2 12,16
3 4 2 324 190 2 12,31
5 8 4 324 192 2 24,88

9 16 8 324 192 2 49,77

17 18 2 323 192 2 12,40
19 19 1 free free 2
20 24 5 323 192 2 31,01

25 31 7 322 191 2 43,05

32 38 7 320 190 2 42,56

39 39 1 320 190 2 6,08
40 40 1 free free 2
41 46 6 320 190 2 36,48

47 52 6 318 190 2 36,25
53 53 1 free free 2
54 54 1 318 190 2 6,04

55 55 1 318 189 2 6,01
56 56 1 314 189 2 5,93
57 62 6 318 189 2 36,06

63 69 7 317 189 2 41,94

Tot. Slabs 69 402,94
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